
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE INC; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199804020001
16031

04/02/1998
09:40:43 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SINK,
RICHARD

199808100003
06211

08/10/1998
01:06:51 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
JERRY C

199506050001
45581

199809160003
61651

09/16/1998
10:38:49 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGEE,
JAMES A

199305060001
28371

199809160003
63101

09/16/1998
01:50:16 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGRAW,
JANICE F

199811130004
50931

11/13/1998
10:47:29 AM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARDUE, JO E

199804210001
43661

04/21/1998
03:06:57 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DENHAM,
FLOYD R

199308270002
60431

199805050001
63311

05/05/1998
02:53:32 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH,
BUDDY

199805050001
63301

05/05/1998
02:53:31 PM

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCGEE,
JAMES A


