Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804020001 16031	04/02/1998 09:40:43 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SINK, RICHARD						
199808100003 06211	08/10/1998 01:06:51 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHEELER, JERRY C					199506050001 45581	
199809160003 61651	09/16/1998 10:38:49 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGEE, JAMES A					199305060001 28371	
199809160003 63101	09/16/1998 01:50:16 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGRAW, JANICE F						
199811130004 50931	11/13/1998 10:47:29 AM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARDUE, JO E						
199804210001 43661	04/21/1998 03:06:57 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor		DENHAM, FLOYD R					199308270002 60431	
199805050001 63311	05/05/1998 02:53:32 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party		SMITH, BUDDY						
199805050001 63301	05/05/1998 02:53:31 PM	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCGEE, JAMES A						